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1

LEPY TEAM HOODY
CLIQUE - 21041

FABRICS

80% COTTON
20% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

DESCRIPTION

Hooded sweatshirt with kangaroo pocket 
with practical solution for cellphone. Con-
trast mesh lining in hood. Double face 
draw string. Stretch rib in sleeve and body 
ending. Flatlocks seams in tone-in-tone.

43 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

47 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY HOODY JR
CLIQUE - 21021

FABRICS

65% POLYESTER,
35% COTTON

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

110/120 130/140 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Unisex hooded sweatshirt. Rib at bottom 
sleeve and hem. Flat cord drawstring at 
hood and pocket at front. Earphone ready 
with a ring inside the pocket, an elastic 
cord insidethe pocket to keep the cell-
phone inside and a small elastic loop in the 
neck. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for 
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. 
Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill 
neck tape and embroidered label.

27 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

30 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY FAN HOODY
RUSSELL - R265M

FABRICS

80% COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON
20% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

DESCRIPTION

Authentic Hooded Sweat with its contem-
porary fit and modern design revives the 
original spirit of the Sweatshirt. 

34 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

38 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY AUTHENTIC SWEAT
RUSSELL - R262M

FABRICS

80% COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON
20% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

DESCRIPTION

Authentic Sweat is a traditional set in 
sleeve in a contemporary design. 

27 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

30 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY PANTS - HOUSUT
CLIQUE - 21037

FABRICS

65% POLYESTER
35% COTTON

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

DESCRIPTION

Unisex pants in sweatshirt material with 
pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for 
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. 
Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom 
leg. Fits perfect with all the sweaters in the 
Basic programme.

33 EURJOUKKUEHINTA
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LEPY PANTS JR.
CLIQUE - 21027

FABRICS

65% POLYESTER
35% COTTON

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

110/120 130/140 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Junior pants in sweatshirt material with 
pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for 
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. 
Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom 
leg. Fits perfect with Basic Hoody Junior 
and Basic Cardigan Junior.

27 EURJOUKKUEHINTA
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LEPY PANTS JR.
CLIQUE - 21027

FABRICS

65% POLYESTER
35% COTTON

COLOR
GREY

SIZES

110/120 130/140 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Junior pants in sweatshirt material with 
pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for 
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. 
Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom 
leg. Fits perfect with Basic Hoody Junior 
and Basic Cardigan Junior.

27 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

30 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY PANTS - HOUSUT
CLIQUE - 21037

FABRICS

65% POLYESTER
35% COTTON

COLOR
GREY

SIZES

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

DESCRIPTION

Unisex pants in sweatshirt material with 
pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for 
intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. 
Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom 
leg. Fits perfect with all the sweaters in the 
Basic programme.

33 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

37 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON
CLIQUE - 20976

FABRICS

SHELL AND LINING: 100% POLYESTER
PADDING: DOWN-LIKE IN 100% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

DESCRIPTION

A modern jacket with down-like padding. 
Detachable hood and 3 exterior pockets 
with zippers and 2 interior pockets. Ear-
phone loop in the neck

63 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

JR SIZES

110/120 130/140 150/160
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LEPY TEE HEAVY LUXE
STORMTEXTIL - ST102

FABRICS

60% COTTON
40% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XSXXS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

DESCRIPTION

Heavy Luxe model is an exclusive, 
high-quality product. A classic round-neck 
T-shirt, with heavy lycra rib. It has a neck 
band, double stitching and stitches on the 
sides.

20 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

23 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY LS TEE
STORMTEXTIL - ST413

FABRICS

92% COMBED COTTON
8% ELASTANE

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

XSXXS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

DESCRIPTION

The ST413 Shape Tee LS is a tight-fitting 
long-sleeved T-shirt with a round neckline 
and sleeves with a narrow rib. The T-shirt is 
made of 92% combed cotton and 8% elas-
tane, which gives it a good fit and a soft 
and comfortable feel against the skin.

23 EURJOUKKUEHINTA
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LEPY SHOOTING SHIRT
CUSTOM MADE

COLOR
CUSTOM

SIZES

XSXXS3XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

DESCRIPTION

A custom made shooting shirt available 
with name printing.

37 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

40 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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SPORTBAG MEDIUM
SPALDING - 300453601

COLOR
BLACK/WHITE

SIZES

55 X 30 X 30 CM / 50 L

DESCRIPTION

Sportsbag with a sidepocket and a big 
wet-compartment. Handle grip. Adjustable 
shoulder strap. U-shaped opening on main 
compartment. Spalding wording. Bag side 
free for individual prints.

LEPY BACK BAG - PALLOREPPU
SPALDING - 300454306

COLOR
BLACK

SIZES

37 CM X 20 CM X 47 CM / 40 L

DESCRIPTION

100% RECYCLED -  KIERRÄTETTYÄ POLY-
ESTERIÄ. With a large main compartment
2 side compartments, 1 bottom compart-
ment

47 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

52 EURTEAMSPIRIT

45 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

50 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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LEPY LIPPIS
STORMTEXTIL - ST2610

FABRICS

100% POLYESTER

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

ONE SIZE

DESCRIPTION

With an adjustable plastic fastener at the 
back. (55 - 59 cm.)

LEPY BEANIE
CLIQUE - 24130

FABRICS

95% COTTON
5% ELASTANE

COLOR
NAVY

SIZES

ONE SIZE

DESCRIPTION

Double single jersey hat, 6 flatlock seams 
in the top.

20 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

15 EURJOUKKUEHINTA
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LEPY SUKKA 3-PACK
CUSTOM MADE

LEPY WINTER BEANIE
CUSTOM MADE

FABRICS

-

COLOR
CUSTOM

SIZES

DESCRIPTION

Custom made white socks with LEPY  logo 
and design.

37-40 41-44 45-4833-36

20 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

22 EURTEAMSPIRIT

20 EURJOUKKUEHINTA

23 EURTEAMSPIRIT
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CLIQUE

LEPY TEAM HOODY 21041

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Body Length

1/2 Chest

66

45

69

50

72

54

75

59

78

64

80

69

82

75

84

81

86

87

LEPY PANTS - HOUSUT 21037

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

Inseam Length

1/2 Waist

75

43,5

78

45,5

80

47,5

82

50,5

85

53,5

88

56,5

91

59,5

92,5

62,5

LEPY HOODY JR 21021

90/100 110/120

Body Length

1/2 Chest

45

34

50

38

130/140

55

42

150/160

60

44

LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON 20976

110/120

Body Length

1/2 Chest

51

40

130/140

56

44

150/160

61

48

LEPY PANTS JR. 21027

90/100 110/120

Inseam Length

1/2 Waist

48

36

56

39

130/140

64

42

150/160

72

45

LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON 20976

XS S M L XL

Body Length

1/2 Chest

Sleeve Length

66

48

69

51

71

54

73

57

76

61

XXL

79

65

3XL 4XL

82

69

85

73

65 68 69,5 71 72 73 74 75



17

RUSSELL

STORMTEXTIL

LEPY AUTHENTIC SWEAT R262M

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

Leveys (cm)

Pituus (cm)

51

64

54

66,5

56

69

60

71,5

63

74

66

76,5

69

79

72

83,5

LEPY TEE HEAVY LUXE ST102

XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

1/2 Width

Length

43

64

45

69

48

71

52

74

56

76

60

79

63

82

66

85

4XL

70

88

5XL

74

88

6XL

78

89

LEPY LS TEE ST413

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

1/2 Width

Length

43

62

46

65

49

68

52

71

55

74

68

77

61

77

LEPY FAN HOODY R265M

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

Leveys (cm)

Pituus (cm)

51

64

54

66,5

57

69

60

71,5

63

74

66

76,5

69

79

72

83,5


