



PRODUCTS

HUPPARIT & KOLLARIT	1
HOUSUT	5
TAKIT	9
T-PAIDAT	10
LÄMPPÄPAITA	12
KASSIT / PIPO	13
LEPY SUKKA	15
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I

LEPY TEAM HOODY CLIQUE - 21041





FABRICS

80% COTTON 20% POLYESTER

SIZES

XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL

DESCRIPTION

Hooded sweatshirt with kangaroo pocket with practical solution for cellphone. Contrast mesh lining in hood. Double face draw string. Stretch rib in sleeve and body ending. Flatlocks seams in tone-in-tone.



JOUKKUEHINTA 4.3 EUR



TEAMSPIRIT 4.7 EUR



LEPY HOODY JR CLIQUE - 21021





FABRICS

65% POLYESTER, 35% COTTON

SIZES

110/120 | 130/140 | 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Unisex hooded sweatshirt. Rib at bottom sleeve and hem. Flat cord drawstring at hood and pocket at front. Earphone ready with a ring inside the pocket, an elastic cord insidethe pocket to keep the cellphone inside and a small elastic loop in the neck. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Elastic rib 1 x 1 with double stitching. Twill neck tape and embroidered label.

JOUKKUEHINTA 27 EUR





LEPY FAN HOODY RUSSELL - R265M







FABRICS

80% COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON 20% POLYESTER

SIZES

XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL

DESCRIPTION

Authentic Hooded Sweat with its contemporary fit and modern design revives the original spirit of the Sweatshirt.



34 EUR



38 EUR

LEPY AUTHENTIC SWEAT RUSSELL - R262M







FABRICS

80% COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON 20% POLYESTER

SIZES

XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

DESCRIPTION

Authentic Sweat is a traditional set in sleeve in a contemporary design.

JOUKKUEHINTA 27 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT 30 EUR







FABRICS

65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

SIZES

XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL

DESCRIPTION

Unisex pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg. Fits perfect with all the sweaters in the Basic programme.

JOUKKUEHINTA 33 EUR

LEPY PANTS JR. CLIQUE - 21027





FABRICS

65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

SIZES

110/120 | 130/140 | 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Junior pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg. Fits perfect with Basic Hoody Junior and Basic Cardigan Junior.

JOUKKUEHINTA 27 EUR

LEPY PANTS JR. CLIQUE - 21027





FABRICS

65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

SIZES

110/120 | 130/140 | 150/160

DESCRIPTION

Junior pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg. Fits perfect with Basic Hoody Junior and Basic Cardigan Junior.



JOUKKUEHINTA 27 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT

LEPY PANTS - HOUSUT CLIQUE - 21037

COLOR GREY





FABRICS

65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

SIZES

XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL

DESCRIPTION

Unisex pants in sweatshirt material with pockets. Soft stabilized fabric suitable for intensive washing with anti-pilling finish. Drawstring at waist and elastic at bottom leg. Fits perfect with all the sweaters in the Basic programme.



JOUKKUEHINTA 33 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT



LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON CLIQUE - 20976

COLOR NAVY





FABRICS

SHELL AND LINING: 100% POLYESTER PADDING: DOWN-LIKE IN 100% POLYESTER

SIZES

XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL

JR SIZES

110/120 | 130/140 | 150/160

DESCRIPTION

A modern jacket with down-like padding. Detachable hood and 3 exterior pockets with zippers and 2 interior pockets. Earphone loop in the neck



LEPY TEE HEAVY LUXE STORMTEXTIL - ST102







FABRICS

60% COTTON 40% POLYESTER

SIZES

XXS | XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL | 6XL

DESCRIPTION

Heavy Luxe model is an exclusive, high-quality product. A classic round-neck T-shirt, with heavy lycra rib. It has a neck band, double stitching and stitches on the sides.

JOUKKUEHINTA 20 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT 23 EUR

LEPY LS TEE STORMTEXTIL - ST413







FABRICS

92% COMBED COTTON 8% ELASTANE

SIZES

XXS | XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | 5XL | 6XL

DESCRIPTION

The ST413 Shape Tee LS is a tight-fitting long-sleeved T-shirt with a round neckline and sleeves with a narrow rib. The T-shirt is made of 92% combed cotton and 8% elastane, which gives it a good fit and a soft and comfortable feel against the skin.

JOUKKUEHINTA 25 EUR

LEPY SHOOTING SHIRT CUSTOM MADE







SIZES

3XS | XXS | XS | S | M | L | XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL |

DESCRIPTION

A custom made shooting shirt available with name printing.





SPORTBAG MEDIUM

SPALDING - 300453601

COLOR BLACK/WHITE





SIZES

55 X 30 X 30 CM / 50 L

DESCRIPTION

Sportsbag with a sidepocket and a big wet-compartment. Handle grip. Adjustable shoulder strap. U-shaped opening on main compartment. Spalding wording. Bag side free for individual prints.

JOUKKUEHINTA 47 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT

52 EUR

LEPY BACK BAG - PALLOREPPU

SPALDING - 300454306

COLOR BLACK



SIZES

37 CM X 20 CM X 47 CM / 40 L

DESCRIPTION

100% RECYCLED - KIERRÄTETTYÄ POLY-ESTERIÄ. With a large main compartment 2 side compartments, 1 bottom compartment

JOUKKUEHINTA

TEAMSPIRIT

LEPY LIPPIS STORMTEXTIL - ST2610



FABRICS

100% POLYESTER

SIZES

ONE SIZE

DESCRIPTION

With an adjustable plastic fastener at the back. (55 - 59 cm.)



JOUKKUEHINTA 20 EUR

LEPY BEANIE CLIQUE - 24130

COLOR NAVY



FABRICS

95% COTTON 5% ELASTANE

SIZES

ONE SIZE

DESCRIPTION

Double single jersey hat, 6 flatlock seams in the top.



JOUKKUEHINTA 15 EUR

LEPY SUKKA 3-PACK CUSTOM MADE

COLOR **CUSTOM**



FABRICS

SIZES

33-36 | 37-40 | 41-44 | 45-48

DESCRIPTION

Custom made white socks with LEPY logo and design.

JOUKKUEHINTA 20 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT 22 EUR

LEPY WINTER BEANIE CUSTOM MADE



JOUKKUEHINTA 20 EUR

TEAMSPIRIT 23 EUR

CLIQUE

LEPY TEAM HOODY 21041

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	66	69	72	75	78	80	82	84	86
1/2 Chest	45	50	54	59	64	69	75	81	87

LEPY HOODY JR 21021

90/100 110/120 130/140 150/160

Body Length 1/2 Chest

45	50	55	60
34	38	42	44

LEPY PANTS - HOUSUT 21037

Inseam Length

XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
75	78	80	82	85	88	91	92,5
43,5	45,5	47,5	50,5	53,5	56,5	59,5	62,5

LEPY PANTS JR. 21027

90/100 110/120 130/140 150/160

Inseam Length

1/2 Waist

48	56	64	72
36	39	42	45

LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON 20976

Body Length 1/2 Chest

Sleeve Length

XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
66	69	71	73	76	79	82	85
48	51	54	57	61	65	69	73
65	68	69,5	71	72	73	74	75

LEPY WINTER JACKET HUDSON 20976

110/120 130/140 150/160

Body Length

1/2 Chest

	,	,
51	56	61
40	44	48

RUSSELL

LEPY AUTHENTIC SWEAT R262M

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Leveys (cm)	51	54	56	60	63	66	69	72
Pituus (cm)	64	66,5	69	71,5	74	76,5	79	83,5

LEPY FAN HOODY R265M

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Leveys (cm)	51	54	57	60	63	66	69	72
Pituus (cm)	64	66,5	69	71,5	74	76,5	79	83,5

STORMTEXTIL

LEPY TEE HEAVY LUXE ST102

	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
1/2 Width	43	45	48	52	56	60	63	66	70	74	78
Length	64	69	71	74	76	79	82	85	88	88	89

LEPY LS TEE ST413

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
1/2 Width	43	46	49	52	55	68	61
Length	62	65	68	71	74	77	77